
Project RegistraƟon Number Assignments (Completed) 

Project 
Number Title Document ID SLM / ORG Author / Phone / Email Status / Review Date 

P1137-2007REV Fire ProtecƟon Engineering FAQS DOE-STD-1137-2014 Karen Boardman 
(NNSA) 

P1181-2004REV Facility Maintenance Management DOE-STD-1181-2014 Karen Boardman 
FuncƟon Area QualiĮcaƟon Standard (HS-70) 

P1182-2004REV Civil Structural Engineering, FuncƟonal DOE-STD-1182-2014 Karen Boardman 
Area QualiĮcaƟon Standard (AU-70) 

P2013-03 ProtecƟve Force ConƟngency Planning DOE-HDBK-1213-2014 Larry Wilcher 
(HS-50) 

P2013-10 AcƟvity-Level Work Planning and Control DOE-HDBK-1211-2014 Patricia Worthington 
ImplementaƟon (AU-10) 

P3009-1994REV (DOE-STD-3009, 1994) PreparaƟon Guide DOE-STD-3009-2014 James O'Brien 
for U.S. Department of Energy Nonreactor (AU-31) 
Nuclear Facility Documented Safety 
Analyses (1994)DOE 

Leonard Farello 
(505) 845-6231 

leonard.farello@hq.doe.gov 

Jody Eggleston 
(505) 845-5623
	

jody.eggleston@nnsa.doe.gov
	

Raman Venkata 
(509) 376-2274
	

Raman_M_Venkata@orp.doe.gov
	

Richard E. Faiver 
(301) 903-4613 

richard.faiver@hq.doe.gov 

David J. Weitzman 
(301) 903-5401
	

David.Weitzman@hq.doe.gov
	

Sam Rosenbloom 
(301) 903-5749
	

sam.rosenbloom@hq.doe.gov
	

Total Completed Projects: 6 
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